

San Antonio Water System

Run Date 05/04/2016

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By :

Solicitation No : CO-00055

Job # : 14-7206

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Bitters to Aspen Interconnect - Permanent Solution (WO#13)

Time And Date :

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	n Item Description	Unit	CO-00055 - 1_MGC CONTRACTORS INC			CO-00055 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00055 - 3_SPEISS CONSTRUCTION CO.			CO-00055 - 4_BLACKCASTLE GENERAL CONTRACTOR		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	307	General Water Bid Items		Structural Concrete Vault and Pads	CY	\$1,200.00	52	\$62,400.00	\$1,200.00	52	\$62,400.00	\$650.00	52	\$33,800.00	\$1,066.00	52	\$55,432.00
2	515	General Water Bid Items		Topsoil	CY	\$100.00	13	\$1,300.00	\$40.00	13	\$520.00	\$30.00	13	\$390.00	\$40.00	13	\$520.00
3	516	General Water Bid Items		Sodding	SY	\$10.00	120	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	120	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	120	\$600.00	\$10.00	120	\$1,200.00
4	520	General Water Bid Items		Hydromulch	SY	\$2.00	430	\$860.00	\$5.00	430	\$2,150.00	\$4.00	430	\$1,720.00	\$4.00	430	\$1,720.00
5	540.9	General Water Bid Items		Temporary Sediment Control Fence	LF	\$2.00	160	\$320.00	\$5.00	160	\$800.00	\$10.00	160	\$1,600.00	\$2.00	160	\$320.00
6	824	General Water Bid Items		16" Gate Valve Complete	EA	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$42,500.00	2	\$85,000.00	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$10,074.00	2	\$20,148.00
7	836	General Water Bid Items		Pipe Fittings All Sizes and Types	TN	\$12,000.00	1	\$7,200.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$12,808.00	1	\$7,684.80
8	841	General Water Bid Items		Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,659.00	1	\$4,659.00
9	845.1	General Water Bid Items		6 Foot High Chainlink Fencing	LF	\$25.00	160	\$4,000.00	\$70.00	160	\$11,200.00	\$50.00	160	\$8,000.00	\$23.00	160	\$3,680.00
10	845.2	General Water Bid Items		16 Foot Vehicular Chainlink Gate (6' High - 2 Panels)		\$85.00	16	\$1,360.00	\$680.00	16	\$10,880.00	\$150.00	16	\$2,400.00	\$143.00	16	\$2,288.00
11	15098	General Water Bid Items		Vault Accessories Complete (includes flowmeter, gate valves pressure reducing valves gages blow-offs, piping, fittings, sump pump, ladders, hatches, ect.)	LS	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00	\$193,000.00	1	\$193,000.00	\$360,000.00	1	\$360,000.00	\$184,446.00	1	\$184,446.00
12	16000	General Water Bid Items		Electrical & SCADA Accessories Complete	LS	\$184,000.00	1	\$184,000.00	\$360,000.00	1	\$360,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$313,980.00	1	\$313,980.00
13	100	General Water Bid Items		Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of Line 1 - 12 Sub-Total Base Bid Amount)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$73,151.00	1	\$73,151.00	\$37,344.00	1	\$37,344.00
14	101	General Water Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of Line 1 - 12 Sub-Total Base Bid Amount)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$36,575.50	1	\$36,575.50	\$8,241.00	1	\$8,241.00
					Total			\$488,640.00			\$815,550.00			\$841,236.50			\$641,662.80
Calendar Days To C	omplete :																